You are Invited to Attend

2025 State of the Market Webinar



Eric Applewhite, CFP®, CPM®

Managing Director,
Senior Portfolio
Management Director,
Financial Advisor
NMLS # 1279508

HOSTED BY:

The Harbor Financial Group at Morgan Stanley

Tuesday, February 18th, 2025 4:00pm – 5:00pm

Please note: The presentation will begin at 4:15 PM

You are invited to a Zoom meeting. When: February 18th at 4:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Please register in advance for this meeting: https://morganstanley.zoom.us/meeting/register/DrZGuKxsRBuhByMR5rXD6g

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

595 South Federal Highway, Suite 400 Boca Raton, FL 33432 (561) 393-2014

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC

The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives. Principal value and return of an investment will fluctuate with changes in market conditions.. Individuals should consult with their tax/legal advisors before making any tax/legal-related investment decisions as Morgan Stanley Smith Barney and its Financial Advisors do not provide tax/legal advice.

CRC 4140922 01/202

Attendance at this Video Conferencing meeting is through invitation by Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC (Morgan Stanley) only. If someone outside of Morgan Stanley has forwarded you an invitation, please provide your full name and email address above or excuse yourself from this meeting. If anyone else is present with you, please identify them at the start of the session so that the meeting organizer is aware of everyone in attendance.

Please be advised that any information, content, products and services discussed during this meeting are intended only for individuals accepted into the meeting and residing in states where the meeting organizer is registered. You may not record, copy, reproduce, print, publish, circulate or distribute any of the content or materials discussed and/or presented during this meeting without the express written consent of Morgan Stanley.

Please note that any information or content shared by you as a meeting participant in the Video Conference such as documents or applications will be visible to all other attendees. For that reason, you should only share information that all attendees are authorized to view.

Please note that the names of attendees will be visible to all other attendees.

By participating in this Video Conferencing meeting, you are indicating that you understand, acknowledge and agree to all of these representations. If you do not agree, please do not proceed further